Rahab Grand Court Heroines of Jericho Jurisdiction of South Carolina Prince Hall Affiliation



To all Heroines of Jericho to whom these presents shall come.

Greetings!

We, the Most Ancient Matron, Most Worthy Joshua and Vice Ancient Matron of			
	Court No	, of Heroines of J	ericho, Prince Hall Affiliation,
Adopted Rite of		Chapter No	, of Holy Royal Arch Masons, held
in the city of		., and working under	the authority of a charter from the
Grand Court of the State of South Carolina, by order of said Court, do hereby certify that our Worthy Sister			
	, whose nam	e is signed in the ma	rgin hereof in her own handwriting,
has been regularly initiated in the d	egree of The Maste	r Mason's Daughter o	on,, advanced to
the degree of the True Kinsman on,		, and exalted to the a	august subline degree of a Heroine of
Jericho on,, and that she is now a member in good standing in our Court; and we do hereby			
recommend her to the fraternal regard, and kind office of all Worthy Heroines and Knights wherever dispersed			
around the world.			
In testimony whereof we hav	e subscribed our na	mes and caused the	seal of our Court to be affixed, this
day of		. A.D. 20	
			Most Ancient Matron
			Most Worthy Joshua
			Vice Ancient Matron
Court's Seal	Attest:		Court Secretary

Sign